FLEXDUR - HighSpeed
Torsionally Rigid Coupling for Test Benches
02 03/2020FLEXDUR - HighSpeed Product Catalogue
D2C – Designed to Customer
The guiding principle of Designed to Customer is the recipe for success behind REICH. In addition to the
catalogue products, we supply our customers with couplings developed to their specific requirements.
The designs are mainly based on modular components to provide effective and efficient customer

17000 225 140 196 225 8xM16 60 17 50 2 0.1 12.2
Mass m and inertia J refer to standard clamping hub with maximum bore
Ordering example
Coupling designation: FD-HS 145 - 8 100 Z 6050.70 - Z 6050.85
Coupling type Coupling size Mounting situation Hub type Clamping hub type
Distance between shaft ends
(DBSE)
Z = Clamping hub
- = without clamping hub
6050 = clamping hub size
70 = bore diameter
FD-HS 145 - 8 100 Z 6050.70/6050.85
FLEXDUR - HighSpeed
Clamping Hub
Dimension Tables
14 03/2020FLEXDUR - HighSpeed Product Catalogue
Balancing speed:         [min-1]/grade: G
Balancing with keyway:           yes no
Annotations:
Driven machine:
Nominal power:   [kW]
max. load torque:   [Nm]
in case of uneven torque load:
from              to  [Nm]
Prime mover:        Diesel- /        Hydraulic- /        E-Motor
Others:
Nominal power: kW at speed: [min-1]
Speed range: from  to [min-1]
max. starting/shock torque:  [Nm]
Contact person:
Department:
Telephone:
Fax:
From (stamp):
Shaft dimensions:
Further coupling design specifications (e.g. with brake drum/brake disc/material):
Dipl. - Ing. Herwarth Reich GmbH
Vierhausstrasse 53
44807 Bochum
Place of installation/environmental conditions:
Load:            uniform            medium            heavy
Ambient temperature at the coupling:  [°C]
Daily period of operation:  Hours/day
Starting frequency: per day
Shaft displacement:
∆ Ka:                      [mm]/∆ Kr:                     [mm]/∆ Kw:                   [°]
Drive side:
Output side:
Balancing: yes no
Enquiries Orders
LT T
DB D B
Further details of the complete system/principle sketch of installation situation:
General system details:
FLEXDUR - HighSpeed
Data Required for Coupling Size Selection
03/2020 15FLEXDUR - HighSpeed Product Catalogue
FLEXDUR - HighSpeed
Notes
FLEXDUR - HighSpeed
Copyright ISO 16016 to be observed:
The reproduction, distribution and utilisation of this document as well as the communication of its contents to others